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QUALITY PERFORMANCE IN REFRIGERATION

refrigerated cabinet system

TEMPERATURE RANG

@ @-2°C | +7°C (PC-PV)

@ @ -24°C | -18°C (pc)

Q@ © 38°C ;60 v

@ {0 38°C 260 we%

COMPANY
WITH QUALITY MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM CERTIFIED BY DNV
=150 9001:2000=

350+350 L - CLASSIC

Specifiche Tecniche - Specifications - Technisce Daten - Données Techniques - Dato Técnicos

230V /50 Hz RANGE TN + TN TN + BT TN + TN (PV)

Codice prodotto Produkt-Kode-Nr. inox*rostfr.St
ltem code no Nr. de code du produit sls*inox 8CO072INC..... 8Co072IBC..... 8CO72INV.....
Lunghezza esterna Aussenlange mm
Outside length Longueur extérieure wE 733 wE
Altezza Héhe mm
Height Hauteur 2050 2090 2050
Profondita Tiefe mm
Depth Profondeur 200 800 200

e 3
Capacta inhalt am 220 + 220 220 + 220 220 +220
Capacity Capacité
Compressore Kompressor ASPERA NB 6152 GK NB 6152 GK NB 6152 GK
Compressor Compresseur NB 6152 GK T 2155 GK NB 6152 GK
Potenza frigorifera Kalorienleistung  (Te:-10°C..-30°C/Tc :+45°C) kcal/h 3171317 317 /314 3171317
Refrigeration power Puissance frigorifique w 369 /369 369/ 366 369 / 369
Fluido refrigerante Kaéltemittel kg 0.22 0.22 0.22
Refrigerant fluid Gas frigorigéne 0.22 0.32 0.22
Capillare / V.T. Kapillarrohr / V.T. diam. mm 1.06 x 2500 1.06 x 2500 1.06 x 2500
Capillary / V.T. Capillaire / V.T. V.T. 1.06 x 2500 1.06 x 3500 1.06 x 2500
Ventilatore del cond. KondensatorlUfter w

) 10 10 10
Condenser fan Ventilateur du condensateur
Ventilatore dell’ evap. Verdampferlifter W
10 10 10
Evaporator fan Ventilateur de I'évaporateur
Centralina elettronica Elektronisches Steuergehause CAREL IR33 IR33 IR33
Electronic central unit Centrale eléctronique IR33 IR33 IR33
Potenza assorbita Leistungsaufahme Wilmax(A)  430+430/2.5+42.5  430+550/2.5+3.4 430+430/2.5+2.5
Absorbed power Puissance assorbée
Consumo giornaliero/24h Tagesverbrauch/24h UNI EN 441-9 kWh/24h
3.83+3.83 3.83+10.98 4.5+4.5

Daily consumption/24h Consommation par jour/24h
Resist. Sbrinamento Abtauheizung
Defrosting heater Resistance degivrage W s 400 4y
llluminazione Belechtung
Lighting Eclairage W & 15 BAE
Peso Gewicht Kg
Weight Poids 142 148 145

-Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamenti senza preavviso
-All specification subject to change without notice

-Technische Daten und Eigenschaften mit Anderungen ohne Anzeige
- Données techniques et caracteristiques suiettes a des changements sans avis
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QUALITY PERFORMANCE IN REFRIGERATION refrigerated cabinet system
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USCITA CAVO DI ALIMENTAZIONE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

ZONA CALDA
HOT ZONE

2090

RANGE T°

k
-

-Dati tecnici e caratteristiche soggetti a cambiamenti senza preavviso -Technische Daten und Eigenschaften mit Anderungen ohne Anzeige MEKANO-CL..702-00
-All specification subject to change without notice - Données techniques et caracteristiques suiettes a des changements sans avis





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /KOR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe7f6e521b5efa76840020005000440046002065876863ff0c5c065305542b66f49ad8768456fe50cf52068fa87387ff0c4ee575284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d6253537030028be5002000500044004600206587686353ef4ee54f7f752800200020004100630072006f00620061007400204e0e002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020548c66f49ad87248672c62535f0030028fd94e9b8bbe7f6e89816c425d4c51655b574f533002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d5b9a5efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef65305542b8f039ad876845f7150cf89e367905ea6ff0c9069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d521753703002005000440046002065874ef653ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000520065006100640065007200200035002e0030002053ca66f465b07248672c4f86958b555f300290194e9b8a2d5b9a89816c425d4c51655b57578b3002>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [595.000 842.000]
>> setpagedevice


